
SN ROLL NO NAME ENG-301 MATHS-41 PHYSICS-42 CHEM-43 BIO-44 PHY. EDU-48 IP-65 TOTAL PERCENT. RANK
24 11643946 SONIYA SAINI 84 89 89 89 99 450 90 1
9 11643931 JIYA SWAMI 94 78 86 91 89 438 87.6 2
18 11643940 RITIKA SOLANKI 86 62 72 78 84 382 76.4 3
19 11643941 ROHIT KUMAR BASWALA 71 72 67 74 97 381 76.2 4
2 11643924 AKSHAT SHARMA 71 56 77 75 97 376 75.2 5
26 11643948 TANISHA SONI 84 63 68 64 88 367 73.4 6
12 11643934 MEGHA RAJPUT 86 61 60 76 83 366 73.2 7
8 11643930 HIMANI BAI 79 48 64 72 90 353 70.6 8
23 11643945 SONAKSHI SAHU 90 46 63 54 99 352 70.4 9
3 11643925 ANTIMA CHOUDHARY 72 58 59 75 86 350 70 10
16 11643938 PRACHI NARUKA 70 58 53 82 79 342 68.4 11
22 11643944 SIMRAN BANO 93 48 60 54 85 340 68 12
27 11643949 VIJETA SINGH 75 58 53 73 77 336 67.2 13
10 11643932 KHUSHBU SHARMA 55 63 61 70 84 333 66.6 14
21 11643943 SHIVRAJ SAINI 65 57 54 55 96 327 65.4 15
11 11643933 KRISHAN SAINI 77 52 51 68 76 324 64.8 16
15 11643937 PALAK BAI NARUKA 73 46 60 63 82 324 64.8 17
20 11643942 SANIYA NARUKA 78 53 52 59 78 320 64 18
6 11643928 GAUTAM JANGID 63 45 57 55 95 315 63 19
1 11643923 AAYUSH JYOTISH 47 47 57 62 94 307 61.4 20
4 11643926 BHANU PRATAP SINGH SONI 48 52 58 59 88 305 61 21
14 11643936 NISHA RAJPUT 60 57 52 56 76 301 60.2 22
7 11643929 HARSH BASWAL 46 50 51 55 94 296 59.2 23
13 11643935 NIKITA ADHIKARI 51 55 51 54 80 291 58.2 24
5 11643927 BHUMIKA 47 50 51 52 74 274 54.8 25
25 11643947 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA 50 49 50 51 67 267 53.4 26
17 11643939 PRIYANSHI SAHU 51 45 38 51 64 249 49.8 27

SVGMS BALETA BLOCK UMRAIN ALWAR 
CLASS XII BOARD RESULT 2024-25

RESULT DECLARATION DATE 13-05-2025

     I DIV II  DIV III DIV COMP PASS PERCENT 
22        4                     NIL              1                 26               96.29



SN ROLL NO NAME ENG-301 MATHS-41 PHYSICS-42 CHEM-43 BIO-44 PHY. EDU-48 IP-65 TOTAL PERCENT. RANK
1 11643923 AAYUSH JYOTISH 47 47 57 62 94 307 61.4 20

2 11643924 AKSHAT SHARMA 71 56 77 75 97 376 75.2 5

3 11643925 ANTIMA CHOUDHARY 72 58 59 75 86 350 70 10

4 11643926 BHANU PRATAP SINGH SONI 48 52 58 59 88 305 61 21

5 11643927 BHUMIKA 47 50 51 52 74 274 54.8 25

6 11643928 GAUTAM JANGID 63 45 57 55 95 315 63 19

7 11643929 HARSH BASWAL 46 50 51 55 94 296 59.2 23

8 11643930 HIMANI BAI 79 48 64 72 90 353 70.6 8

9 11643931 JIYA SWAMI 94 78 86 91 89 438 87.6 2

10 11643932 KHUSHBU SHARMA 55 63 61 70 84 333 66.6 14

11 11643933 KRISHAN SAINI 77 52 51 68 76 324 64.8 16

12 11643934 MEGHA RAJPUT 86 61 60 76 83 366 73.2 7

13 11643935 NIKITA ADHIKARI 51 55 51 54 80 291 58.2 24

14 11643936 NISHA RAJPUT 60 57 52 56 76 301 60.2 22

15 11643937 PALAK BAI NARUKA 73 46 60 63 82 324 64.8 17

16 11643938 PRACHI NARUKA 70 58 53 82 79 342 68.4 11

17 11643939 PRIYANSHI SAHU 51 45 38 51 64 249 49.8 27

18 11643940 RITIKA SOLANKI 86 62 72 78 84 382 76.4 3

19 11643941 ROHIT KUMAR BASWALA 71 72 67 74 97 381 76.2 4

20 11643942 SANIYA NARUKA 78 53 52 59 78 320 64 18

21 11643943 SHIVRAJ SAINI 65 57 54 55 96 327 65.4 15

22 11643944 SIMRAN BANO 93 48 60 54 85 340 68 12

23 11643945 SONAKSHI SAHU 90 46 63 54 99 352 70.4 9

24 11643946 SONIYA SAINI 84 89 89 89 99 450 90 1

25 11643947 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA 50 49 50 51 67 267 53.4 26

26 11643948 TANISHA SONI 84 63 68 64 88 367 73.4 6

27 11643949 VIJETA SINGH 75 58 53 73 77 336 67.2 13

SVGMS BALETA BLOCK UMRAIN ALWAR 
CLASS XII BOARD RESULT 2024-25

RESULT DECLARATION DATE 13-05-2025

I DIV II  DIV III DIV COMP PASS PERCENT    
22        4                     NIL                 1                26           96.29


